
First	Name	(Billing) Last	Name	(Billing) Email	(Billing) Phone	(Billing) GHIN	#
Todd Adams tadamsfarm@msn.com 701-335-9704 ---	play	him	as	an	11	handicap
Nicholas Adams nadams442@gmail.com 612-990-1243 6101922
Luke Anderson landerson@csdz.com 952-270-0100 1537769
Brian Anderson and01106@umn.edu 507-696-3452 1698028
Robert Beattie rwbeattie3@gmail.com 651-263-9350 2926842
Dave Bell dbell@twincitygroup.com 612-990-8205 3815795
Kevin Blackley kpblackley@gmail.com 763-360-1664 2201183
Steve Bloomquist sjb9@mac.com 612-483-6432 2389713
Andrew Brown brownfamily5713@gmail.com 612-306-6244 2953994
Forrest Bruere fbruere@gmail.com 630-724-7321 ---	play	him	as	a	4	handicap
Jason Campbell caja_81@yahoo.com 612-968-3954 2037927
James Chaska jchaska@commvault.com 612-581-5998 8803868
Tyler Coyne tylercoyne5@gmail.com 763-913-2716 3065442
Tim Deutsch Timdeutsch0716@gmail.com 612-432-9683 423793
Steve DeVolder stevedevolder@yahoo.com 952-949-9748 3264243
Erik Doerr erikd@enestvedt.com 612-715-6017 8661943
Steve Eiswirth steve.eiswirth@comcast.net 952-217-6296 2953982
Paul Engstrom paultengstrom@mac.com 612-280-7797 300185
Jordan Ferrer jordan.ferrer92@gmail.com 612-750-9178 2239513
John Flynn j.flynn@mchsi.com 612-819-5517 7782645
Ryan Flynn ryaneliotflynn@gmail.com 612-219-4428 2901715
Brian Gilmore Brian.gilmore.89@gmail.com 952-807-3216 ---	no	GHIN;	use	an	11	handicap
Jon Gould jhgould5607@gmail.com 952-210-0983 2901720
Max Heimer mheimer23@gmail.com 507-696-4758 ---	no	GHIN;	use	a	10	handicap
Alex	 Hintz alex.a.hintz@gmail.com 952-393-5220 ---	2.2	handicap	index
Alex	 Holgerson alexholgerson@hotmail.com 952-922-2459 7655304
Bill Hollway bhollway61@gmail.com 612-483-3006 1917256
Alec Johnson alecsjohnson@gmail.com 952-200-0754 943009
Scott Johnson scott_johnson@ml.com 952-941-6468 2207444
Brian Kaul bdkaul@gmail.com 952-294-4570 7773974
Mike Kavanaugh mpkavan@hotmail.com 952-938-2891 2207680
Steven Kraft steven.r.kraft@gmail.com 218-791-9705 2883410



Nick Larson nick.larson22@gmail.com 952-905-4402 3000514
William Leaf wleaf22@hotmail.com 612-251-0595 3582978
Karl Leenders karl.leenders@gmail.com 612-644-4364 1726900
Perry Leenders bbcguy@icloud.com 952-944-3034 5178096
Jesse Linhoff jmlinhof0571@gmail.com 952-212-2787 753256
Mike Longman mmlongman@mac.com 612-554-4893 2041730
Cort Lundeen cort@jamesmking.com 612-669-7098 2728088
Michael Masterman mmasterman@comcast.net 952-393-8344 820676
Dereck Mattson dmattson@christensengroup.com 701-793-7074 2890510
John	A. Miller johnsuzannem@outlook.com 952-239-8639 2207388
Anthony Moe megatmoe@hotmail.com 612-702-6239 7871904
Chris Mosley cjmosley13@hotmail.com 651-271-0042 3497704
Dave Murdock dmurd43@reagan.com 612-202-6685 2973874
Brandon Murphy brandon.murphy@usi.com 612-940-7845 1327924
Tyler Nelson tyvike@hotmail.com 952-270-2560 2919475
Stephen Newell sn.lifechanging@gmail.com 612-834-9600 ---	play	him	as	a	4	handicap
Tim Nord tigertees@hotmail.com 612-381-4709 489687
Jeffrey Ohe jeff.ohe@gmail.com 612-859-2726 4838147
Chase Olafson chase.olafson@gmail.com 701-720-3639 0573846
Steve Olsonoski solsonoski@focusfinancial.com 952-944-8973 489686
Brad Parent bradparent1@gmail.com 920-621-5766 2889199
Grant Peterson Pete8018@gmail.com 612-816-1237 1061282
Robert Peterson cpete572@gmail.com 952-944-0261 4785225
Hans Rasmussen hrasmussen@outlook.com 612-201-9251 2919590
Chris Reeves chrisrvs@gmail.com 630-951-0123 8599627
Jesse Rife jrife1608@gmail.com 952-250-6958 2971333
Corey Ross corey@rossjohnsonweb.com 763-360-6648 1195029
Erik Scholl erikscholl@aol.com 651-269-0473 2591437
Scott Schwein sschwein@dairyproductsinc.com 952-334-3550 3969764
Tim Smith smithfivehome.ts@gmail.com 612-965-5938 2301965
David Spies david@pulseproducts.com 701-740-9338 2133580
Ryan Stinson ryan@stinsonservices.com 612-220-4235 5556309
Isaiah Streed isaiah.streed@gmail.com 320-905-1886 2158601



Bill Summers wasummers@outlook.com 816-835-9029 1111059
Theodore Tegen tege0005@gmail.com 507-327-0531 0848993
Kirk Thompson kirk.thompson@cpqlaw.com 612-710-3209 2426133
Cutter Tyllia ctyllia23@gmail.com 218-310-3377 1726901
William Utter utterwilliam@gmail.com 763-607-0230 3139716
Mathias Von	Heydekampf mathias@mymixaudio.com 952-201-5728 3249874
Mike Wangen michael.wangen22@gmail.com 651-242-3643 7519126
Marty Weber mbjsweber@msn.com 651-271-5140 7555481
Jon Whitcomb jonwhitcomb@me.com 612-804-8400 633479
Ryan Williams rdubya13@gmail.com 952-715-9217 7139843
Michael Wolff michaelgwolff@comcast.net 612-325-0866 3145231
Matthew Wong matt.wonger@gmail.com 218-341-3497 2578367
Matt Olson molson@summit-mortgage.com 612-432-6956 1672866


